Club

FFA

FBLA

Library Club
Science Club
Photography
TLC (Teen Leadership Coalition)
Beta Club

Beta Club

Art Club
Spanish Club
Math Club
FCA

Drama

Tri-M

Chess Club
FCCLA

Skills USA
STLP

Student Council

Spirit Club

2017-2018

LCHS Club and Dues Information

Dues

$20.00 ($7 national, $5 stat, 8 t-shirt)

$20.00 (covers national and state dues and shirts)

$1.00 per person
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00 (Existing Member)
$25.00 (New Member)
$15.00 (Price includes a t-shirt)
$5.00 per year
$15.00 (Price includes a math club t-shirt)
$0—Does not require dues
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$2.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00 (Shirt included)



